8M Thursday Autumn 25 Series 2310

Poole Park

Overall results so far with twelve in the fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

70

67

76/29

71

87

37

06

60

75

103

62

03

HelmName

Phill Brigstock

Stephen Ticehurst

Chris Jermyn

Andre Dehon

Danny Allen

Martin Storey

Peter Lewin

Ken Maidment

Richard Lord

Peter Pritchard

John Graves

Paul Beecroft

0910

1.0

2.0

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

3.0

4.0

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

1610

2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

13.0 DNC

4.0

5.0

11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

2310

1.0

13.0 DNC

2.0

4.0

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

6.0

5.0

3.0

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

4.0

16.0

18.0

23.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

37.0

Total Nett

4.0

16.0

18.0

23.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

37.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

