## 8M Thursday Autumn 25 Series 2310 Poole Park

Overall results so far with twelve in the fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	0910	1610	2310	Total	Nett
1st	8M	70	Phill Brigstock	1.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	8M	67	Stephen Ticehurst	2.0	1.0	13.0 DNC	16.0	16.0
3rd	8M	76/29	Chris Jermyn	13.0 DNC	3.0	2.0	18.0	18.0
4th	8M	71	Andre Dehon	13.0 DNC	6.0	4.0	23.0	23.0
5th	8M	87	Danny Allen	3.0	9.0	13.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
6th	8M	37	Martin Storey	4.0	8.0	13.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
7th	8M	06	Peter Lewin	13.0 DNC	7.0	6.0	26.0	26.0
8th	8M	60	Ken Maidment	13.0 DNC	10.0	5.0	28.0	28.0
9th	8M	75	Richard Lord	13.0 DNC	13.0 DNC	3.0	29.0	29.0
10th	8M	103	Peter Pritchard	13.0 DNC	4.0	13.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
11th	8M	62	John Graves	13.0 DNC	5.0	13.0 DNC	31.0	31.0
12th	8M	03	Paul Beecroft	13.0 DNC	11.0	13.0 DNC	37.0	37.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>